8/24/23, 10:16 AM CSAB

-

r EJE |-r

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name:

Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name  Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/5



8/24/23, 10:16 AM

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Aerospace Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial

Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech

/ B. Tech (Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial

Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech

/ B. Tech (Hons.))

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

Al

HS

HS

(O

oS

(0N

oS

HS

(ON)

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx

CSAB

OPEN

SC

OPEN

EWS

ST

EWS

OPEN

SC

OPEN

EWS

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

78323

367898

40859

49655

316494

74032

132823

377103

66021

80082

207780

17477

12868

20366

12981

79465

367898

45943

53527

316494

78856

151031

383608

73976

84432

208421

19082

12868

20432

12981

2/5



8/24/23, 10:16 AM

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech
(Hons.))

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics Engineering (VLSI
Design and Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of

HS

oS

(ON)

HS

oS

oS

HS

(ON)

0sS

(ON)

oS

HS

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx

CSAB

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

22719

16298

18969

50725

32379

37835

31608

22075

23468

101806

281145

33707

23743

16803

18969

51580

32970

37835

31883

22448

25392

101806

281145

33758

3/5



8/24/23, 10:16 AM

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Technology)

Electronics Engineering (VLSI
Design and Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics Engineering (VLSI
Design and Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,

(ON)

oS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

Al

HS

HS

(0N

(ON)

(0N

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx

CSAB

OPEN

EWS

OPEN

EWS

SC

OPEN

EWS

SC

EWS

OPEN

SC

OPEN

EWS

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

23782

31564

71677

217433

265203

50209

58011

199319

84106

152665

789354

71897

85305

245994

25163

31564

75708

217433

265203

52538

58977

199319

85085

173573

789354

78736

88890

245994

4/5



8/24/23, 10:16 AM

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

Punjab Engineering
College, Chandigarh

BaEheIor o?TechnoIogy)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

HS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

CSAB

EWS

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

71426

115738

57715

74689

222216

71426

117444

61539

75102

228456

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.

For any further information, please contact CSAB.

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Digital India

Power To Empower

5/5


https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

