

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks Special Round: 2 Institute Type: Government Funded Technical Institutions Institute Name: Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh Academic Program: ALL Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name	Quota Seat		Opening Rank	Closing Rank	
---------------------------------	------------	--	-----------------	-----------------	--

Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	78323	79465
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	367898	367898
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	40859	45943
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	49655	53527
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	316494	316494
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	74032	78856
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	132823	151031
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	377103	383608
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	66021	73976
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	80082	84432
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	207780	208421
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	17477	19082
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	12868	12868
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	20366	20432
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	12981	12981

Punjab Engineering	Computer Science	HS	OPEN	Gender-	22719	23743
College, Chandigarh	Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	,,,	O' LIN	Neutral		25, 45
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	16298	16803
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Computer Science Engineering (Data Science) (4 Years, B. Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	18969	18969
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	50725	51580
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	32379	32970
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	37835	37835
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	31608	31883
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	22075	22448
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	23468	25392
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	101806	101806
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	281145	281145
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	33707	33758

, .						
	Technology)					
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	23782	25163
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	31564	31564
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	71677	75708
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	217433	21743
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	265203	26520
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	50209	52538
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	58011	58977
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	199319	19931
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	84106	85085
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	152665	17357
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	789354	78935
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	71897	78736
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	85305	88890
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years,	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	245994	24599

,		•				
	Bachelor of Technology)					
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	71426	71426
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	115738	117444
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	57715	61539
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	74689	75102
Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	222216	228456

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





